P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
A-T Controls, Inc.
Valves,
Valve Automation
and Accessories
SERIES
General Description
& Features

Manual Ball Valve
Part Number Matrix
HOW TO ORDER
AUTOMATED VALVES
55C-TX-025/2R2D-XX
SAMPLE PART #
Accessory 2
(Limit Switch)
Accessory 1
(Solenoid)
Action
(Double Acting)
TRIAC Actuator Size & Type
(Pneumatic)
Valve Size
(1/4")
Seat Matrix
(RTFE Seats)
End Connection
(Threaded)
Valve Series
Denotes Carbon Steel
HOW TO ORDER
MANUAL VALVES
55C-TH-0300-XXX
SAMPLE PART #
Additional
Special Designation
Special Designation
Seat Material Valve Size
Threaded End
Valve Series
             Carbon Steel
10
3
–
A
C
E
Z
Body Material
No Designation= Stainless Steel Body and Trim
Alloy 20
Carbon Steel Body and Trim
Electropolished SS
Epoxy Coated Carbon Steel
Automated Ball Valve
Part Number Matrix
2
10
20
21
22
24
30
33
38
55
77
83
8R
88
90
91
93
V8
V9
D9
LB
Valve Series
1 pc. Reduced Port 2000#
2 pc. Full Port 2000#
2 pc. Reduced Port 1000#
2 pc. Direct Mount Full Port
2 pc. Direct Mount 3000 psi
3-Way Flanged Full Port
3, 4, 5-Way Full Port, Multiport
3-Way Threaded Reduced Port
3 pc. 1000# Full Port
3 pc. 1000# Full Port Sanitary
3 pc. 2000/1500# Fulll Port
3 pc. 2000/1500# Regular Port
3 pc. Direct Mount 2000/1500# Full Port
2 pc. Flanged Full Port (Investment Cast)
1 pc. Flanged Regular Port (Firesafe)
2 pc. Flanged Full Port (Sand Cast)
3 pc. V Port
Flanged V Port
Direct Mount Flanged
PFA Lined Full Port
Firesafe Designation1
Firesafe Tested

14
Triac Pneumatic Actuators
How to Order
DA - Double acting configuration
DAR - Double acting (reverse acting) configuration
SR - Spring return fail clockwise configuration
SO - Spring return fail counter-clockwise configuration
Blank - Standard Buna seals
V - Viton seals
LT - Low temperature Buna seals
Blank - 5 springs per side (SR & SO only)
O - Number of spring per side (1, 2, 3, 4, 6) (SR & SO only)
E - Extra long travel stops
Example: 2R80SRE (Model 80 Rack & Pinion Actuator with Travel Stop in both directions,
                                       Spring Return fail clockwise, with Extra long travel stops)
TRIAC Model Number Matrix for Pneumatic Actuators
Size
10 - 100 in-Lbs
20 - 200 in-Lbs
40 - 400 in-Lbs
80 - 800 in-Lbs
130 - 1300 in-Lbs
200 - 2000 in-Lbs
300 - 3000 in-Lbs
500 -  5000 in-Lbs.
850 - 8500 in-Lbs
1200 - 12000 in-Lbs
1750 - 17500 in-Lbs
2500 - 25000 in-Lbs
3500 - 35000 in-Lbs
2 - Triac Rack & Pinion Actuator  with double travel stops
T - Triac Rack & Pinion Actuator with single travel stop (discontinued from 40 ~ 3500)
R - ISO / DIN mounting configuration (2500 & 3500 have male outputs)
CB - Direct mount to Centerline BFV  new & old style
K - Direct mount to Keystone / ABZ / Ultraflow BFV
N - Direct mount to Nibco BFV
 Note: Others available, call for details
Mounting Options